
2025/2026 KAHC WINTER SEASON SCHEDULE

Sat. Nov. 29 3:00

4:20

5:40

7:00

8:20

9:40

Sun. Nov. 30 5:40

7:00

8:20

Start Time HOME AWAY
Sat. Nov. 1 5:00

6:20
7:40
9:00

Sun. Nov. 2 4:00
5:20
6:40
8:00
9:20

Sat. Nov. 8 5:30
6:50
8:10
9:30

Sun. Nov. 9 5:50
7:10
8:30

Fri. Nov. 14 No Games - Youth Tournament
Sat. Nov. 15 No Games - Youth Tournament
Sun. Nov. 16 4:30

5:50
7:10
8:30

Fri. Nov. 21 7:20 Turbo Pigeons
8:40 Eagles

Sat. Nov. 22 3:00
4:20
5:40
7:00
8:20
9:40

Sun. Nov. 23 4:00
5:20 Turbo Pigeons
6:40 Eagles
8:00

Fri. Dec. 5 No Games - Youth Tournament
Sat. Dec. 6 No Games - Youth Tournament
Sun. Dec. 7 4:30

5:50
7:10
8:30

Jacks Alcoholics

Turbo Pigeons Firedogs

Warriors LazyBoyZ

Rangers Captians Quarters

Bomberos In-Laws

Sioux Nice Rink

Rockers R&R Oilers

Grand Appliance Catalyst

Khaos Eagles

In-Laws Jacks
Alcoholics Firedogs
Rangers Warriors
Rockers LazyBoyZ

Grand Appliance Sioux
PT Express Catalyst
Boozers Nice Rink
R&R Oilers Captians Quarters
Khaos Eagles

Jacks Bomberos
Turbo Pigeons Alcoholics
LazyBoyZ Captians Quarters
Mother Puckers In-Laws

Eagles Has Beens
Sioux Boozers
Captians Quarters Warriors

Khaos Has Beens
Rangers R&R Oilers
Nice Rink Sioux
Captians Quarters Warriors

In-Laws
Khaos

Rangers Rockers
Bomberos Mother Puckers
PT Express Nice Rink
LazyBoyZ R&R Oilers
Boozers Grand Appliance
Warriors Captians Quarters

Alcoholics Firedogs
Jacks
Has Beens
Catalyst Sioux

Eagles Has Beens
Alcoholics In-Laws
Rockers Captians Quarters
Rangers LazyBoyZ



Sat. Dec. 13 5:25

6:45

8:05

9:25

Sun. Dec. 14 4:00

5:20

6:40

8:00

9:20

Sat. Dec. 20 4:00

5:20

6:40

8:00

9:20

Sun. Dec. 21 4:00

5:20

6:40

8:00

9:20

Sat. Dec. 27 2:05 In-Laws
3:25 Rangers
4:45

6:05

7:25

8:45

Sun. Dec. 28 4:00

5:20

6:40 Rangers
8:00 In-Laws
9:20

Jacks Firedogs

Captians Quarters R&R Oilers

LazyBoyZ Warriors

Boozers Sioux

Khaos Has Beens

Nice Rink Catalyst
Turbo Pigeons Bomberos

Mother Puckers Alcoholics

PT Express Grand Appliance

Eagles Khaos

Sioux Grand Appliance

Catalyst PT Express

Nice Rink Boozers

Mother Puckers Firedogs

Alcoholics In-Laws

LazyBoyZ Rockers

Warriors Rangers

Captians Quarters R&R Oilers
Turbo Pigeons Jacks

Firedogs

LazyBoyZ
Alcoholics Bomberos

Mother Puckers Jacks

Nice Rink PT Express

Grand Appliance Boozers

Sioux Catalyst

Warriors Rockers

R&R Oilers
Turbo Pigeons

Has Beens Eagles

TEAMS IN BOLD HAVE A DOUBLE HEADER WEEKEND










